
DETAILED INTERMEDIATE TIMES
Derived from data kindly supplied by ST SPORTSERVICE GmbH (a service by Swiss Timing), the following tables give intermedi-
ate times at every 100m for most of the Beijing Olympic distance races. Transponder antennae were installed at every 100m point
on the track in Beijing and times were registered by transponders worn in a pocket on the inside of the front bib of each athlete.

Men’s 800 Metres
Final 100m 200m 300m 400m 500m 600m 700m 800m
Bungei 12.3 25.2 39.5 53.4 66.6 1:19.2 1:31.7 1:44.65
(by 100m) 12.3 12.9 14.3 13.9 13.2 12.6 12.5 12.95
Ismail 12.6 25.6 39.9 53.6 66.8 1:19.4 1:31.9 1:44.70

12.6 13.0 14.3 13.7 13.2 12.6 12.5 12.80
Yego 12.3 25.2 39.5 53.5 66.7 1:19.4 1:32.3 1:44.82

12.3 12.9 14.3 14.0 13.2 12.7 12.9 12.52
Reed 12.4 25.5 40.1 54.1 67.3 1:20.0 1:32.6 1:44.94

12.4 13.1 14.6 14.0 13.2 12.7 12.6 12.34
Kamel 12.4 25.4 40.0 53.9 67.1 1:19.7 1:32.3 1:44.95

12.4 13.0 14.6 13.9 13.2 12.6 12.6 12.65
López 12.3 25.3 39.8 53.7 66.8 1:19.4 1:32.0 1:45.88

12.3 13.0 14.5 13.9 13.1 12.6 12.6 13.88
Madi 12.7 25.4 39.7 53.7 67.0 1:19.6 1:32.5 1:45.96

12.7 12.7 14.3 14.0 13.3 12.6 12.9 13.46
Manseur 12.2 25.3 39.7 53.8 67.1 1:19.9 1:33.2 1:47.19

12.2 13.1 14.4 14.1 13.3 12.8 13.3 13.99

First Round Heat 1
Bungei 12.3 24.3 37.6 51.2 65.1 1:18.2 1:31.6 1:44.90

12.3 12.0 13.3 13.6 13.9 13.1 13.4 13.30
Borzakovskiy 12.7 25.1 38.1 51.2 65.2 1:18.4 1:31.8 1:45.15

12.7 12.4 13.0 13.1 14.0 13.2 13.4 13.35
Manseur 12.4 24.5 37.7 51.3 65.4 1:18.6 1:31.9 1:45.62

12.4 12.1 13.2 13.6 14.1 13.2 13.3 13.72
Peçanha 12.4 24.4 37.9 51.5 65.5 1:18.8 1:32.7 1:46.54

12.4 12.0 13.5 13.6 14.0 13.3 13.9 13.84
Chamney 12.6 24.6 38.1 51.5 65.6 1:18.8 1:32.6 1:47.66

12.6 12.0 13.5 13.4 14.1 13.2 13.8 15.06
Renshaw 12.2 24.1 37.4 51.0 64.9 1:18.5 1:33.0 1:49.19

12.2 11.9 13.3 13.6 13.9 13.6 14.5 16.19
Mohajer Shojaei 12.0 24.1 37.3 50.9 64.9 - 1:33.5 1:49.25

12.0 12.1 13.2 13.6 14.0 - - 15.75

First Round Heat 2 100m 200m 300m 400m 500m 600m 700m 800m
Kaki 12.8 25.3 39.8 53.6 67.6 1:21.0 1:34.4 1:46.98

12.8 12.5 14.5 13.8 14.0 13.4 13.4 12.58
Al-Salhi 12.5 25.7 40.1 54.0 68.2 1:21.1 1:34.6 1:47.02

12.5 13.2 14.4 13.9 14.2 12.9 13.5 12.42
Bogdanov 12.8 25.5 39.9 53.8 67.9 1:21.0 1:34.5 1:47.49

12.8 12.7 14.4 13.9 14.1 13.1 13.5 12.99
Baloyi 12.1 25.3 39.7 53.7 67.7 1:21.1 1:34.6 1:47.89

12.1 13.2 14.4 14.0 14.0 13.4 13.5 13.29
Repcík 12.7 25.5 39.9 53.9 68.0 1:21.4 1:34.9 1:48.64

12.7 12.8 14.4 14.0 14.1 13.4 13.5 13.74
Price 12.3 25.6 40.1 54.0 68.1 1:21.7 1:35.3 1:49.39

12.3 13.3 14.5 13.9 14.1 13.6 13.6 14.09

First Round Heat 3 100m 200m 300m 400m 500m 600m 700m 800m
Rimmer 12.8 26.2 41.4 55.9 69.8 1:22.3 1:35.0 1:47.61

12.8 13.4 15.2 14.5 13.9 12.5 12.7 12.61
Mulaudzi 12.8 26.2 41.5 56.0 69.8 1:22.2 1:34.9 1:47.64

12.8 13.4 15.3 14.5 13.8 12.4 12.7 12.74
Czapiewski 13.1 26.8 42.0 56.5 69.7 1:22.1 1:34.7 1:47.66

13.1 13.7 15.2 14.5 13.2 12.4 12.6 12.96
Quesada 13.1 26.4 41.7 56.2 1:10.0 1:22.5 1:35.1 1:48.06

13.1 13.3 15.3 14.5 13.8 12.5 12.6 12.96
Li 13.1 26.6 42.0 56.4 1:10.4 1:23.2 1:35.5 1:48.44

13.1 13.5 15.4 14.4 14.0 12.8 12.3 12.94
Kozlov 13.1 26.3 41.6 56.1 1:10.1 1:22.8 1:35.6 1:48.96

13.1 13.2 15.3 14.5 14.0 12.7 12.8 13.36
Mwera 13.0 26.5 41.8 56.3 1:10.3 1:23.3 1:36.4 1:50.67

13.0 13.5 15.3 14.5 14.0 13.0 13.1 14.27

First Round Heat 4 100m 200m 300m 400m 500m 600m 700m 800m
Symmonds 12.9 26.3 39.7 53.3 66.6 1:19.7 1:33.1 1:46.01

12.9 13.4 13.4 13.6 13.3 13.1 13.4 12.91
Yego 12.4 26.1 39.8 53.4 66.8 1:19.9 1:33.3 1:46.04

12.4 13.7 13.7 13.6 13.4 13.1 13.4 12.74
Reina 12.6 26.2 39.9 53.5 66.9 1:19.9 1:33.3 1:46.30

12.6 13.6 13.7 13.6 13.4 13.0 13.4 13.00
González 12.5 26.0 39.7 53.3 66.9 1:20.0 1:33.5 1:46.59

12.5 13.5 13.7 13.6 13.6 13.1 13.5 13.09
Chehibi 13.5 26.7 40.3 53.9 67.3 1:20.6 1:33.8 1:46.75

13.5 13.2 13.6 13.6 13.4 13.3 13.2 12.95
Villanueva 12.8 25.9 39.5 53.1 66.4 1:19.6 1:33.3 1:47.64

12.8 13.1 13.6 13.6 13.3 13.2 13.7 14.34
Cuong 14.2 27.4 41.1 54.7 68.5 1:22.6 1:37.4 1:52.06

14.2 13.2 13.7 13.6 13.8 14.1 14.8 14.66
Mandell 14.6 28.7 42.8 57.3 1:11.4 1:26.2 1:41.3 1:57.48

14.6 14.1 14.1 14.5 14.1 14.8 15.1 16.18

First Round Heat 5 100m 200m 300m 400m 500m 600m 700m 800m
Olmedo 13.1 26.1 40.1 53.9 67.3 1:20.4 1:33.5 1:45.78

13.1 13.0 14.0 13.8 13.4 13.1 13.1 12.28
Ismail 12.6 25.8 39.9 53.7 67.2 1:20.2 1:33.3 1:45.87

12.6 13.2 14.1 13.8 13.5 13.0 13.1 12.57
Reed 12.3 25.6 39.5 53.5 67.0 1:20.1 1:33.1 1:46.02

12.3 13.3 13.9 14.0 13.5 13.1 13.0 12.92
Milkevics 12.3 25.6 39.3 53.4 66.9 1:20.1 1:33.2 1:47.12

12.3 13.3 13.7 14.1 13.5 13.2 13.1 13.92
Ngoepe 12.9 25.8 39.9 54.1 67.5 1:20.7 1:34.0 1:47.42

12.9 12.9 14.1 14.2 13.4 13.2 13.3 13.42



Curreen 13.0 25.7 39.7 53.6 67.1 1:20.2 1:33.6 1:47.45
13.0 12.7 14.0 13.9 13.5 13.1 13.4 13.85

Ould Chebal 12.2 25.5 39.7 54.1 69.3 1:25.4 1:42.1 1:57.43
12.2 13.3 14.2 14.4 15.2 16.1 16.7 15.33

First Round Heat 6 100m 200m 300m 400m 500m 600m 700m 800m
Laalou 12.5 25.5 40.0 54.4 68.5 1:21.9 1:35.1 1:47.86

12.5 13.0 14.5 14.4 14.1 13.4 13.2 12.76
Chepkirwok 12.8 25.6 40.1 54.5 68.6 1:22.1 1:35.3 1:47.93

12.8 12.8 14.5 14.4 14.1 13.5 13.2 12.63
Holusa 12.9 25.8 40.3 54.6 68.7 1:22.0 1:35.3 1:48.19

12.9 12.9 14.5 14.3 14.1 13.3 13.3 12.89
Smith 12.9 25.9 40.5 54.8 68.7 1:22.3 1:35.6 1:48.20

12.9 13.0 14.6 14.3 13.9 13.6 13.3 12.60
Davide 12.3 25.5 39.9 54.4 68.5 1:21.9 1:35.1 1:48.53

12.3 13.2 14.4 14.5 14.1 13.4 13.2 13.43
Tadili 13.3 26.3 40.2 54.8 69.1 1:22.3 1:35.5 1:48.87

13.3 13.0 13.9 14.6 14.3 13.2 13.2 13.37
Iglesias 12.9 26.0 40.4 54.8 69.0 1:22.6 1:36.2 1:50.57

12.9 13.1 14.4 14.4 14.2 13.6 13.6 14.37
Al-Yafaee 12.8 25.6 40.0 54.9 69.6 1:24.3 1:39.3 1:54.82

12.8 12.8 14.4 14.9 14.7 14.7 15.0 15.52

First Round Heat 7 100m 200m 300m 400m 500m 600m 700m 800m
Alazemi 12.6 25.6 40.3 54.8 68.3 1:21.1 1:34.3 1:46.94

12.6 13.0 14.7 14.5 13.5 12.8 13.2 12.64
Kamel 12.6 25.6 40.3 54.7 68.3 1:21.0 1:34.1 1:46.94

12.6 13.0 14.7 14.4 13.6 12.7 13.1 12.84
Lathouwers 12.7 25.9 40.6 55.2 68.7 1:21.3 1:34.2 1:46.94

12.7 13.2 14.7 14.6 13.5 12.6 12.9 12.74
Wheating 13.1 26.2 40.6 55.1 68.7 1:21.6 1:34.6 1:47.05

13.1 13.1 14.4 14.5 13.6 12.9 13.0 12.45
Wagné 12.7 25.7 40.4 54.9 68.5 1:20.9 1:34.2 1:47.50

12.7 13.0 14.7 14.5 13.6 12.4 13.3 13.30
Sappleton 12.7 25.7 40.5 55.0 68.5 1:21.8 1:34.7 1:48.19

12.7 13.0 14.8 14.5 13.5 13.3 12.9 13.49
Pakura 12.9 26.1 40.6 55.1 68.9 1:22.4 1:36.2 1:50.54

12.9 13.2 14.5 14.5 13.8 13.5 13.8 14.34

First Round Heat 8 100m 200m 300m 400m 500m 600m 700m 800m
López 12.4 24.9 38.6 52.8 66.6 1:19.8 1:32.9 1:45.66

12.4 12.5 13.7 14.2 13.8 13.2 13.1 12.76
Lalang 12.3 24.9 38.7 52.8 66.7 1:19.9 1:32.9 1:45.72

12.3 12.6 13.8 14.1 13.9 13.2 13.0 12.82
Madi 12.7 25.2 39.0 53.1 66.8 1:19.9 1:33.0 1:45.75

12.7 12.5 13.8 14.1 13.7 13.1 13.1 12.75
Lewandowski 13.0 25.7 39.2 53.3 67.0 1:20.1 1:33.3 1:45.89

13.0 12.7 13.5 14.1 13.7 13.1 13.2 12.59
Ali 12.7 25.1 38.8 53.0 66.8 1:20.1 1:33.2 1:45.95

12.7 12.4 13.7 14.2 13.8 13.3 13.1 12.75
Moradi 12.5 25.0 38.9 52.9 66.9 1:20.1 1:33.2 1:46.10

12.5 12.5 13.9 14.0 14.0 13.2 13.1 12.90
Bensghir 12.9 25.8 39.4 53.2 67.2 1:20.5 1:33.7 1:46.88

12.9 12.9 13.6 13.8 14.0 13.3 13.2 13.18
Lahtio 12.7 25.7 39.2 53.1 67.2 1:20.5 1:33.9 1:47.20

12.7 13.0 13.5 13.9 14.1 13.3 13.4 13.30

Semi-Final Heat 1 100m 200m 300m 400m 500m 600m 700m 800m
Bungei 12.5 26.0 40.3 54.4 68.1 1:21.0 1:33.7 1:46.23

12.5 13.5 14.3 14.1 13.7 12.9 12.7 12.53
Lopez 12.5 25.8 40.1 54.5 68.5 1:21.3 1:34.0 1:46.40

12.5 13.3 14.3 14.4 14.0 12.8 12.7 12.40
Borzakovskiy 12.8 26.5 40.5 54.5 68.2 1:21.1 1:33.7 1:46.53

12.8 13.7 14.0 14.0 13.7 12.9 12.6 12.83
Laalou 12.8 26.2 40.4 54.6 68.3 1:21.1 1:33.8 1:46.74

12.8 13.4 14.2 14.2 13.7 12.8 12.7 12.94
Symmonds 13.0 26.3 40.6 54.9 68.9 1:21.2 1:33.8 1:46.96

13.0 13.3 14.3 14.3 14.0 12.3 12.6 13.16
Al-Salhi 12.8 26.3 40.7 54.6 68.5 1:21.3 1:34.3 1:47.14

12.8 13.5 14.4 13.9 13.9 12.8 13.0 12.84
Lewandowski 12.9 26.1 40.3 54.7 68.5 1:21.3 1:34.2 1:47.24

12.9 13.2 14.2 14.4 13.8 12.8 12.9 13.04
Alazemi 12.7 26.1 40.6 54.8 68.7 1:21.5 1:34.1 1:47.65

12.7 13.4 14.5 14.2 13.9 12.8 12.6 13.55

Semi-Final Heat 2 100m 200m 300m 400m 500m 600m 700m 800m
Yego 12.2 24.3 37.5 51.2 65.1 1:18.4 1:31.6 1:44.73

12.2 12.1 13.2 13.7 13.9 13.3 13.2 13.13
Ismail 12.5 24.6 37.9 51.4 65.3 1:18.8 1:31.9 1:44.91

12.5 12.1 13.3 13.5 13.9 13.5 13.1 13.01
Kamel 12.2 24.5 37.6 51.3 65.2 1:18.6 1:32.1 1:44.95

12.2 12.3 13.1 13.7 13.9 13.4 13.5 12.85
Manseur 12.1 24.6 38.0 51.6 65.4 1:18.8 1:32.4 1:45.54

12.1 12.5 13.4 13.6 13.8 13.4 13.6 13.14
Moradi 12.2 24.5 37.8 51.4 65.5 1:18.9 1:32.7 1:46.08

12.2 12.3 13.3 13.6 14.1 13.4 13.8 13.38
Mulaudzi 12.4 24.4 37.6 51.3 65.2 1:18.6 1:31.9 1:46.24

12.4 12.0 13.2 13.7 13.9 13.4 13.3 14.34
Reina 12.8 24.8 38.1 51.8 65.6 1:19.1 1:32.9 1:46.40

12.8 12.0 13.3 13.7 13.8 13.5 13.8 13.50
Peçanha 12.5 24.2 37.3 51.1 65.0 1:18.5 1:32.4 1:47.07

12.5 11.7 13.1 13.8 13.9 13.5 13.9 14.67

Semi-Final Heat 3 100m 200m 300m 400m 500m 600m 700m 800m
Madi 12.5 24.4 38.5 52.3 66.3 1:19.5 1:32.4 1:45.63

12.5 11.9 14.1 13.8 14.0 13.2 12.9 13.23
Reed 12.4 24.5 38.4 52.6 66.6 1:20.0 1:33.0 1:45.85

12.4 12.1 13.9 14.2 14.0 13.4 13.0 12.85
Lalang 12.3 24.1 38.2 52.4 66.3 1:19.6 1:32.8 1:45.87

12.3 11.8 14.1 14.2 13.9 13.3 13.2 13.07
Olmedo 12.7 25.8 39.0 52.8 66.9 1:20.2 1:33.2 1:45.91

12.7 13.1 13.2 13.8 14.1 13.3 13.0 12.71
Ali 12.5 24.2 38.3 52.6 66.5 1:19.7 1:33.1 1:46.37

12.5 11.7 14.1 14.3 13.9 13.2 13.4 13.27
Rimmer 12.5 24.9 38.4 52.6 66.8 1:20.2 1:33.7 1:48.07

12.5 12.4 13.5 14.2 14.2 13.4 13.5 14.37



Chepkirwok 12.2 24.5 38.5 52.5 66.7 1:19.8 1:32.9 1:49.16
12.2 12.3 14.0 14.0 14.2 13.1 13.1 16.26

Kaki 12.2 24.3 38.4 52.3 66.7 1:20.4 1:34.4 1:49.19
12.2 12.1 14.1 13.9 14.4 13.7 14.0 14.79

Men’s 1500 Metres
Final 100m 200m 300m 400m 500m 600m 700m 800m 900m 1000m 1100m 1200m 1300m 1400m 1500m
Ramzi 13.4 27.2 42.0 57.0 1:12.2 1:27.0 1:41.7 1:56.4 2:11.2 2:25.8 2:40.1 2:54.0 3:07.1 3:19.7 3:32.94

13.4 13.8 14.8 15.0 15.2 14.8 14.7 14.7 14.8 14.6 14.3 13.9 13.1 12.6 13.24
Kiprop 13.0 26.7 41.6 56.5 1:11.8 1:26.5 1:41.3 1:56.1 2:11.2 2:25.7 2:40.2 2:54.2 3:07.2 3:20.0 3:33.11

13.0 13.7 14.9 14.9 15.3 14.7 14.8 14.8 15.1 14.5 14.5 14.0 13.0 12.8 13.11
Willis 13.4 27.4 42.1 57.1 1:12.4 1:27.3 1:41.9 1:56.5 2:11.5 2:26.2 2:40.5 2:54.5 3:07.6 3:20.8 3:34.16

13.4 14.0 14.7 15.0 15.3 14.9 14.6 14.6 15.0 14.7 14.3 14.0 13.1 13.2 13.36
Baala 13.9 27.4 42.1 57.1 1:12.4 1:27.3 1:42.0 1:56.7 2:11.2 2:26.0 2:40.4 2:54.9 3:08.4 3:21.3 3:34.21

13.9 13.5 14.7 15.0 15.3 14.9 14.7 14.7 14.5 14.8 14.4 14.5 13.5 12.9 12.91
Higuero 13.8 27.7 42.3 57.4 1:12.6 1:27.5 1:42.2 1:57.0 2:11.4 2:26.2 2:40.5 2:54.6 3:08.1 3:21.3 3:34.44

13.8 13.9 14.6 15.1 15.2 14.9 14.7 14.8 14.4 14.8 14.3 14.1 13.5 13.2 13.14
Iguider 13.2 27.1 41.9 56.9 1:12.2 1:26.9 1:41.6 1:56.6 2:11.0 2:25.5 2:40.0 2:53.9 3:07.3 3:20.7 3:34.66

13.2 13.9 14.8 15.0 15.3 14.7 14.7 15.0 14.4 14.5 14.5 13.9 13.4 13.4 13.96
van Deventer 13.4 27.1 41.9 56.9 1:12.3 1:27.0 1:41.6 1:56.3 2:11.4 2:26.0 2:40.3 2:54.3 3:08.0 3:21.6 3:34.77

13.4 13.7 14.8 15.0 15.4 14.7 14.6 14.7 15.1 14.6 14.3 14.0 13.7 13.6 13.17
Ali 13.2 26.8 41.6 56.6 1:11.9 1:26.7 1:41.4 1:56.3 2:11.1 2:25.6 2:39.9 2:53.9 3:07.1 3:20.4 3:35.23

13.2 13.6 14.8 15.0 15.3 14.8 14.7 14.9 14.8 14.5 14.3 14.0 13.2 13.3 14.83
Baddeley 13.5 27.5 42.2 57.3 1:12.6 1:27.6 1:42.1 1:56.8 2:11.6 2:26.2 2:40.1 2:54.4 3:07.9 3:21.4 3:35.37

13.5 14.0 14.7 15.1 15.3 15.0 14.5 14.7 14.8 14.6 13.9 14.3 13.5 13.5 13.97
Choge 13.3 27.0 41.8 56.8 1:12.1 1:26.8 1:41.4 1:56.1 2:10.9 2:25.4 2:39.8 2:53.7 3:07.3 3:20.8 3:35.50

13.3 13.7 14.8 15.0 15.3 14.7 14.6 14.7 14.8 14.5 14.4 13.9 13.6 13.5 14.70
Bashair 13.2 26.9 41.7 56.7 1:12.1 1:26.8 1:41.6 1:56.4 2:11.3 2:25.8 2:40.3 2:54.6 3:08.1 3:22.4 3:37.68

13.2 13.7 14.8 15.0 15.4 14.7 14.8 14.8 14.9 14.5 14.5 14.3 13.5 14.3 15.28
Obrist 13.7 27.6 42.4 57.5 1:12.7 1:27.8 1:42.4 1:57.1 2:11.9 2:26.5 2:41.0 2:55.2 3:09.8 3:24.6 3:39.87

13.7 13.9 14.8 15.1 15.2 15.1 14.6 14.7 14.8 14.6 14.5 14.2 14.6 14.8 15.27

First Round Heat 1
Not available

First Round Heat 2 100m 200m 300m 400m 500m 600m 700m 800m 900m 1000m 1100m 1200m 1300m 1400m 1500m
Kiprop 13.8 28.7 44.7 60.8 1:17.2 1:33.5 1:49.6 2:05.7 2:20.8 2:35.9 2:49.6 3:02.9 3:15.3 3:28.1 3:41.28

13.8 14.9 16.0 16.1 16.4 16.3 16.1 16.1 15.1 15.1 13.7 13.3 12.4 12.8 13.18
Brannen 13.9 28.9 44.9 61.1 1:17.3 1:33.7 1:49.8 2:05.8 2:21.0 2:36.0 2:49.8 3:03.0 3:15.6 3:28.3 3:41.45

13.9 15.0 16.0 16.2 16.2 16.4 16.1 16.0 15.2 15.0 13.8 13.2 12.6 12.7 13.15
Higuero 14.1 29.3 45.3 61.5 1:17.5 1:33.8 1:49.7 2:06.0 2:20.6 2:35.8 2:49.6 3:03.2 3:15.7 3:28.5 3:41.70

14.1 15.2 16.0 16.2 16.0 16.3 15.9 16.3 14.6 15.2 13.8 13.6 12.5 12.8 13.20
Lagat 13.8 29.0 44.9 61.2 1:17.2 1:33.5 1:49.7 2:05.9 2:20.7 2:35.9 2:49.9 3:03.4 3:15.9 3:28.6 3:41.98

13.8 15.2 15.9 16.3 16.0 16.3 16.2 16.2 14.8 15.2 14.0 13.5 12.5 12.7 13.38
Zerguelaine 13.7 28.8 44.7 60.9 1:17.0 1:33.2 1:49.4 2:05.6 2:20.9 2:36.0 2:49.9 3:03.4 3:16.0 3:28.9 3:42.30

13.7 15.1 15.9 16.2 16.1 16.2 16.2 16.2 15.3 15.1 13.9 13.5 12.6 12.9 13.40
Nava 14.4 29.4 45.4 61.6 1:16.8 1:33.1 1:49.3 2:05.4 2:20.5 2:35.6 2:49.3 3:02.7 3:15.4 3:28.6 3:42.92

14.4 15.0 16.0 16.2 15.2 16.3 16.2 16.1 15.1 15.1 13.7 13.4 12.7 13.2 14.32
Lancashire 14.0 29.0 44.8 61.0 1:17.1 1:33.3 1:49.5 2:05.7 2:20.9 2:35.8 2:49.6 3:03.0 3:15.8 3:29.0 3:43.40

14.0 15.0 15.8 16.2 16.1 16.2 16.2 16.2 15.2 14.9 13.8 13.4 12.8 13.2 14.40
Cragg 14.2 29.2 45.0 61.3 1:17.2 1:33.4 1:49.6 2:05.7 2:20.7 2:35.7 2:50.0 3:03.7 3:17.3 3:30.9 3:44.90

14.2 15.0 15.8 16.3 15.9 16.2 16.2 16.1 15.0 15.0 14.3 13.7 13.6 13.6 14.00
Welday 13.8 29.0 45.0 61.4 1:17.3 1:33.8 1:49.9 2:06.1 2:20.9 2:36.2 2:50.1 3:03.6 3:16.7 3:30.6 3:45.06

13.8 15.2 16.0 16.4 15.9 16.5 16.1 16.2 14.8 15.3 13.9 13.5 13.1 13.9 14.46
Shahween 14.0 29.2 45.2 61.6 1:17.3 1:33.7 1:49.8 2:06.0 2:21.0 2:36.1 2:49.7 3:03.2 3:16.2 3:30.1 3:45.82

14.0 15.2 16.0 16.4 15.7 16.4 16.1 16.2 15.0 15.1 13.6 13.5 13.0 13.9 15.72
Kealey 13.9 29.1 45.0 61.3 1:17.6 1:33.9 1:50.0 2:05.9 2:21.0 2:36.2 2:50.0 3:03.4 3:16.9 3:31.1 3:46.31

13.9 15.2 15.9 16.3 16.3 16.3 16.1 15.9 15.1 15.2 13.8 13.4 13.5 14.2 15.21
Msibi 14.4 29.4 45.4 61.7 1:17.7 1:34.0 1:50.1 2:06.2 2:21.3 2:36.5 2:51.1 3:05.6 3:20.4 3:35.7 3:51.35

14.4 15.0 16.0 16.3 16.0 16.3 16.1 16.1 15.1 15.2 14.6 14.5 14.8 15.3 15.65

First Round Heat 3 100m 200m 300m 400m 500m 600m 700m 800m 900m 1000m 1100m 1200m 1300m 1400m 1500m
van Deventer 13.0 27.3 42.5 57.3 1:12.0 1:26.8 1:41.5 1:56.4 2:11.2 2:26.1 2:40.8 2:55.1 3:08.9 3:23.1 3:36.32

13.0 14.3 15.2 14.8 14.7 14.8 14.7 14.9 14.8 14.9 14.7 14.3 13.8 14.2 13.22
Casado 13.5 27.8 42.1 57.1 1:11.8 1:26.6 1:41.4 1:56.2 2:11.0 2:26.0 2:40.6 2:54.8 3:08.7 3:22.9 3:36.42

13.5 14.3 14.3 15.0 14.7 14.8 14.8 14.8 14.8 15.0 14.6 14.2 13.9 14.2 13.52
Baddeley 14.0 28.1 43.0 57.9 1:12.6 1:27.5 1:42.1 1:57.0 2:11.3 2:26.4 2:41.0 2:55.4 3:09.2 3:23.3 3:36.47

14.0 14.1 14.9 14.9 14.7 14.9 14.6 14.9 14.3 15.1 14.6 14.4 13.8 14.1 13.17
Iguider 13.2 27.4 42.4 57.5 1:12.0 1:26.9 1:41.6 1:56.5 2:11.2 2:26.2 2:40.6 2:54.8 3:08.7 3:22.9 3:36.48

13.2 14.2 15.0 15.1 14.5 14.9 14.7 14.9 14.7 15.0 14.4 14.2 13.9 14.2 13.58
Lomong 13.6 27.9 42.9 57.9 1:12.5 1:27.3 1:42.0 1:57.1 2:11.4 2:26.4 2:40.7 2:55.0 3:08.9 3:23.1 3:36.70

13.6 14.3 15.0 15.0 14.6 14.8 14.7 15.1 14.3 15.0 14.3 14.3 13.9 14.2 13.60
Ali 12.9 27.1 42.3 57.2 1:11.8 1:26.6 1:41.4 1:56.3 2:11.0 2:26.1 2:40.9 2:55.2 3:09.0 3:23.3 3:36.84

12.9 14.2 15.2 14.9 14.6 14.8 14.8 14.9 14.7 15.1 14.8 14.3 13.8 14.3 13.54
de Souza 13.3 27.6 42.7 57.7 1:12.4 1:27.3 1:41.9 1:56.7 2:11.6 2:26.6 2:41.3 2:55.7 3:09.3 3:23.4 3:37.06

13.3 14.3 15.1 15.0 14.7 14.9 14.6 14.8 14.9 15.0 14.7 14.4 13.6 14.1 13.66
Daba 13.4 27.7 42.7 57.9 1:12.2 1:27.2 1:41.9 1:56.8 2:11.5 2:26.6 2:40.9 2:55.4 3:09.2 3:23.7 3:37.78

13.4 14.3 15.0 15.2 14.3 15.0 14.7 14.9 14.7 15.1 14.3 14.5 13.8 14.5 14.08
Nurme 13.5 27.9 42.1 56.9 1:11.6 1:26.3 1:41.1 1:55.9 2:10.8 2:25.8 2:40.8 2:55.6 3:09.8 3:23.9 3:38.59

13.5 14.4 14.2 14.8 14.7 14.7 14.8 14.8 14.9 15.0 15.0 14.8 14.2 14.1 14.69
Freeman 13.1 27.4 42.6 57.6 1:12.2 1:27.1 1:41.9 1:56.9 2:11.6 2:26.8 2:41.5 2:56.1 3:10.6 3:24.9 3:39.70

13.1 14.3 15.2 15.0 14.6 14.9 14.8 15.0 14.7 15.2 14.7 14.6 14.5 14.3 14.80
Kemboi 13.0 27.3 42.3 57.3 1:11.8 1:26.7 1:41.5 1:56.3 2:11.0 2:26.1 2:40.7 2:55.2 3:09.0 3:24.3 3:41.56

13.0 14.3 15.0 15.0 14.5 14.9 14.8 14.8 14.7 15.1 14.6 14.5 13.8 15.3 17.26
Piedra 13.2 27.6 42.5 57.7 1:12.3 1:27.3 1:41.7 1:56.5 2:11.4 2:26.4 2:41.3 2:55.9 3:11.1 3:27.7 3:45.57

13.2 14.4 14.9 15.2 14.6 15.0 14.4 14.8 14.9 15.0 14.9 14.6 15.2 16.6 17.87
Abdelgader 13.0 27.5 42.8 57.5 1:12.3 1:27.0 1:41.8 1:56.8 2:11.5 2:26.5 2:41.8 2:57.4 3:13.6 3:30.4 3:47.65

13.0 14.5 15.3 14.7 14.8 14.7 14.8 15.0 14.7 15.0 15.3 15.6 16.2 16.8 17.25

First Round Heat 4 100m 200m 300m 400m 500m 600m 700m 800m 900m 1000m 1100m 1200m 1300m 1400m 1500m
Ramzi 13.7 27.4 41.5 55.7 1:10.3 1:25.2 1:40.3 1:55.4 2:10.4 2:25.5 2:40.0 2:54.2 3:07.4 3:19.6 3:32.89

13.7 13.7 14.1 14.2 14.6 14.9 15.1 15.1 15.0 15.1 14.5 14.2 13.2 12.2 13.29
Moustaoui 13.5 27.3 41.4 55.5 1:10.1 1:25.0 1:40.1 1:55.3 2:10.2 2:25.3 2:39.9 2:54.1 3:07.4 3:20.5 3:34.80

13.5 13.8 14.1 14.1 14.6 14.9 15.1 15.2 14.9 15.1 14.6 14.2 13.3 13.1 14.30
Choge 13.4 26.7 40.7 54.8 69.5 1:24.3 1:39.5 1:54.7 2:10.0 2:24.9 2:39.9 2:54.0 3:07.5 3:20.6 3:35.47

13.4 13.3 14.0 14.1 14.7 14.8 15.2 15.2 15.3 14.9 15.0 14.1 13.5 13.1 14.87
Obrist 13.8 27.9 42.2 56.6 1:11.2 1:26.0 1:40.8 1:55.9 2:11.1 2:26.0 2:40.8 2:55.0 3:08.5 3:22.4 3:35.91

13.8 14.1 14.3 14.4 14.6 14.8 14.8 15.1 15.2 14.9 14.8 14.2 13.5 13.9 13.51
Sullivan 14.0 28.2 42.2 56.4 1:10.9 1:25.7 1:40.7 1:55.6 2:10.7 2:25.8 2:40.6 2:54.6 3:08.4 3:22.2 3:36.05

14.0 14.2 14.0 14.2 14.5 14.8 15.0 14.9 15.1 15.1 14.8 14.0 13.8 13.8 13.85
Schlangen 13.6 27.6 42.0 56.1 1:10.6 1:25.3 1:40.3 1:55.5 2:10.3 2:25.6 2:40.4 2:54.5 3:08.2 3:22.2 3:36.34

13.6 14.0 14.4 14.1 14.5 14.7 15.0 15.2 14.8 15.3 14.8 14.1 13.7 14.0 14.14
Wendimu 13.6 27.2 41.2 55.3 69.9 1:24.8 1:40.0 1:55.1 2:10.3 2:25.5 2:40.2 2:54.4 3:08.0 3:21.9 3:36.67

13.6 13.6 14.0 14.1 14.6 14.9 15.2 15.1 15.2 15.2 14.7 14.2 13.6 13.9 14.77



Ali Thamer 13.4 27.0 41.0 55.1 69.7 1:24.6 1:39.8 1:55.0 2:10.2 2:25.2 2:40.1 2:54.3 3:08.2 3:23.9 3:41.08
13.4 13.6 14.0 14.1 14.6 14.9 15.2 15.2 15.2 15.0 14.9 14.2 13.9 15.7 17.18

Farah 13.7 27.8 41.8 55.9 1:10.5 1:25.4 1:40.5 1:55.5 2:10.6 2:25.7 2:40.7 2:56.3 3:11.9 3:27.7 3:43.62
13.7 14.1 14.0 14.1 14.6 14.9 15.1 15.0 15.1 15.1 15.0 15.6 15.6 15.8 15.92

Master 13.9 27.9 42.0 56.3 1:10.8 1:25.6 1:40.6 1:55.8 2:10.9 2:26.3 2:41.6 2:57.4 3:13.3 3:29.3 3:44.96
13.9 14.0 14.1 14.3 14.5 14.8 15.0 15.2 15.1 15.4 15.3 15.8 15.9 16.0 15.66

Boulahfane 13.6 27.6 41.7 56.2 1:10.9 1:26.0 1:41.1 1:56.4 2:11.8 2:27.0 2:42.4 2:58.1 3:14.0 3:29.7 3:45.59
13.6 14.0 14.1 14.5 14.7 15.1 15.1 15.3 15.4 15.2 15.4 15.7 15.9 15.7 15.89

Riseley 13.8 28.2 42.5 56.8 1:11.5 1:26.3 1:41.4 1:56.7 2:12.1 2:27.8 2:44.1 3:00.9 3:18.1 3:35.8 3:53.95
13.8 14.4 14.3 14.3 14.7 14.8 15.1 15.3 15.4 15.7 16.3 16.8 17.2 17.7 18.15

Semi-Final Heat 1 100m 200m 300m 400m 500m 600m 700m 800m 900m 1000m 1100m 1200m 1300m 1400m 1500m
Kiprop 13.9 27.9 43.0 58.7 1:14.0 1:29.8 1:45.7 2:01.5 2:16.7 2:32.1 2:45.6 2:58.6 3:11.0 3:24.0 3:37.04

13.9 14.0 15.1 15.7 15.3 15.8 15.9 15.8 15.2 15.4 13.5 13.0 12.4 13.0 13.04
Iguider 13.1 27.5 42.7 58.0 1:13.4 1:29.2 1:45.1 2:00.8 2:16.2 2:31.5 2:45.1 2:58.2 3:10.7 3:23.7 3:37.21

13.1 14.4 15.2 15.3 15.4 15.8 15.9 15.7 15.4 15.3 13.6 13.1 12.5 13.0 13.51
Higuero 13.6 27.8 42.7 58.0 1:13.3 1:29.0 1:44.9 2:00.6 2:15.9 2:31.3 2:45.2 2:58.4 3:11.0 3:24.0 3:37.31

13.6 14.2 14.9 15.3 15.3 15.7 15.9 15.7 15.3 15.4 13.9 13.2 12.6 13.0 13.31
Obrist 13.8 28.0 43.2 58.4 1:13.8 1:29.6 1:45.5 2:01.2 2:16.5 2:31.9 2:45.7 2:58.9 3:11.7 3:24.4 3:37.47

